
TEAM-KICK-CUP 2015

Sieger
TEAM-KICK-CUP 2015

Gruppe 1

Austria
Wagraminators
One Hit Wonder

3
3
3

1
2
3

Austria - Wagramerstr.
Wagraminators - Panevg./Wagramerstr.
One Hit Wonder - Maria-Tusch-Str.
FC Färbergrund - Erlaaer Str. 49-51

Paradise - Josef Österreicherg./Erlaaer Str. 49-51
Arbeiter - Sonnleithnerg.
Rotkäppchen - Wagenmanng./Dirmhirng.
A-Team - Haseng.

Sozi-Kicker - Geringerstr.
Tick Trick & Track - Grellg.
Stiege 3 - Viehmarktg.
Drei Musketiere - Schrottg./Anna-Hand-Weg

Müldür - Hütteldorfer Str.
Unglaublichen - Glockenblumeng./Wulzendorferstr.
La Familia - Spöttlg.

Gruppe 2

FC Färbergrund
Arbeiter
Paradise
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3
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1
2
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Gruppe 3

Sozi-Kicker
Rotkäppchen
A-Team

4 
3
1

1
2
3

Gruppe 4

Tick Trick & Track
Müldür
Stiege 3

6
3
0

1
2
3

Gruppe 5
Teamname
Drei Musketiere
Unglaublichen
La Familia

PunkteTeamname PunkteTeamname PunkteTeamname PunkteTeamname Punkte
4
3
1

1
2
3

FC Färbergrund
FC Färbergrund
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Wagraminators

Tick Trick & Track

Wagraminators
Wagraminators

Drei Musketiere

7

7
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Austria

FC Färbergrund

Sozi-Kicker

Tick Trick & Track

8

11

3

6

Drei Musketiere

Arbeiter

Unglaublichen

Wagraminators

7

5

6

7

Platz 3
Tick Trick & Track - Drei Musketiere

6 : 7
(nach Elfmeterschießen)n.
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